46
2
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 462
462
S
em
ic

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
These test clips are for the easy and conve-
nient testing of surface mounted small-outline IC’s
(SOIC’s). Strong helical springs and insulating contact
combs ensure contact integrity during testing. Probes or
single row female connectors will connect to the 0.025"
(0.63mm) square contacts on 0.1" (2.54mm) centres.
IC pin spacing 0.05" (1.27mm)
Transistor/Diode Sockets and Fixing Hardware
Transistor Sockets
For Leaded and Surface Mount Devices
302-7399TO-18/TO-72, 4-pin
302-7387TO-18/TO-72, 3-pin
302-7375D2-PAK
302-7363SOT-23, 6-pin
302-7351SOT-23, 5-pin
302-7340SOT-23, 3-pin
302-7338TO-220, 5-pin
302-7326TO-220, 3-pin
100+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Popular sizes

170-022
Heat Transfer Washer (1kV breakdown)
1K+100+25+1+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=1
170-022
Mounting Accessories For Stud Devices
40
520-081 520-100
Mica
520-070 520-093
520-100DO-5(È-28)
520-093DO-4 (10-32)
Fixing Kits
520-081DO-5 (È-28)
520-070DO-4 (10-32)
10K+1K+250+10+Insulating Kit
Price EachType Order Code
Order Multiple=10
Glass